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New Baléhce $4,295.53
Minimum Payment Due - $43.00
Payment Due Date 09/09/2016

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your
minimum paymenl by the date listed above, you may have
to pay up to a.$39.00 Late Fes and your APRs may be
increased up la the Penally APR of 28.99%.

Activity Summary

Previous Balance
Payments

Other Credits
Purchases
Balance Transfers
Advances

Other Debits

Fees Charged
Interest Charged

New Balance
Past Due
Minimum Payment Due

Credit Line
Available Credit

Days in Billing Period

0+

$6,600.28
$6,600.28¢cR
$15.97cr
$4.311.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,295.53
$0.00
$43.00

$12,000.00
$7.704.47
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