

August 2016 Statement

Open Date: 07/14/2016 Closing Date: 08/11/2016

Visa® Business Card

Cardmember Service

1-866-552-8855

Page 1 of 3

New Balance \$4,295.53 Minimum Payment Due \$43.00 Payment Due Date 09/09/2016

Late Payment Warning: If we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you may have to pay up to a \$39.00 Late Fee and your APRs may be increased up to the Penalty APR of 28.99%.

Activity Summary		
Previous Balance	+	\$6,600.28
Payments	-	\$6,600.28cm
Other Credits	-	\$15.97cR
Purchases	+	\$4,311.50
Balance Transfers		\$0.00
Advances		\$0.00
Other Debits		\$0.00
Fees Charged		\$0.00
Interest Charged		\$0.00
New Balance	=	\$4,295.53
Past Due		\$0.00
Minimum Payment Due		\$43.00
Credit Line		\$12,000.00
Available Credit		\$7,704.47
Days in Billing Period		29